
SINGING IN THE RAIN JR.
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Tuesday, December 9, 2025
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

6:00 PM-7:00pm Audition Workshop Kincaid Regional Theatre (KRT)

Monday, December 15, 2025
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

6:00 PM-8:00pm Auditions KRT

Tuesday, December 16, 2025
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

6:00 PM-8:00pm Auditions KRT

Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM MEET & GREET, READ THROUGH ALL Kincaid Regional Theatre (KRT)
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Friday, January 9, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Music TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Saturday, January 10, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

9:00 AM Music TBD KRT
12:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Monday, January 12, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Friday, January 16, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Music TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Saturday, January 17, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

9:00 AM Music TBD KRT
12:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Monday, January 19, 2026



Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Monday, January 26, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Monday, February 2, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Friday, February 6, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Music TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Saturday, February 7, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

9:00 AM Music TBD KRT
12:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Monday, February 9, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Monday, February 16, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Blocking/Choreography TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Friday, February 20, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES



5:30 PM Music TBD KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Saturday, February 21, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

9:00 AM Music TBD KRT
12:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Sunday, February 22, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

4:00 PM Stumble Through Full Show ALL KRT
8:00 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Monday, February 23, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Stumble Through Full Show ALL KRT
8:30 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Stumble Through Full Show ALL KRT
8:30 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES

5:30 PM Stumble Through Full Show ALL KRT
8:30 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Sunday, March 1, 2026
DRESS REHEARSAL

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM RUN ALL KRT
8:30 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Monday, March 2, 2026
DRESS REHEARSAL

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM RUN ALL KRT
8:30 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Tuesday, March 3, 2026
DRESS REHEARSAL

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM RUN ALL KRT
8:30 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Wednesday, March 4, 2026
FINAL DRESS REHEARSAL

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM RUN ALL KRT
8:30 PM RELEASE ACTORS

Thursday, March 5, 2026
OPENING NIGHT!

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM SHOW ALL KRT

Friday, March 6, 2026
SHOW 2

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES



5:30 PM SHOW ALL KRT

Saturday, March 7, 2026
SHOW 3

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM SHOW ALL KRT

Sunday, March 8, 2026
SHOW 4

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
1:00 PM SHOW ALL KRT

Thursday, March 12, 2026
SHOW 5

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM SHOW ALL KRT

Friday, March 13, 2026
SHOW 6

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM SHOW ALL KRT

Saturday, March 14, 2026
SHOW 7

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
5:30 PM SHOW ALL KRT

Sunday, March 15, 2026
CLOSING! SHOW 8

Time Agenda Roles Called LOCATION NOTES
1:00 PM SHOW ALL KRT


